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Adams Ski and Golf Day 2021
Giant Slalom

Official Ranking - Individual - Closest Times

COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE TABELANDER Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF COURSE PERNER Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF TIMING GRONOW Sarah (AUS)
TIMING HEATHCOTE-SMITH Sam (AUS)
STARTER TABELANDER Florian (AUT)
ANNOUNCER PIANTA Tom (AUS)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Foggy
SNOW Soft
AIR TEMPERATURE 2,0 °C

Run 1 Run 2

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

COURSE Bourke Street Bourke Street
START 1660 m 1660 m
FINISH 1615 m 1615 m
DROP 45 m 45 m
GATES
STARTING TIME

LIST n°20180713

Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 9.1.15Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 9.1.15

02/07/2021  /  Mount Buller (VIC)  /  Mount Buller Race & Events Department 02/07/2021 at 13:10  /  Page 1/3

Rank Bib Name Team Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

1 44 THOMPSON Guy K2 5.175 5.176 0.001

2 15 DALY Matt Buller Central 6.625 6.627 0.002 0.001

3 45 BALFE Michael K2 5.354 5.351 0.003 0.002

4 37 FLYNN Dan Whitelaw Flynn Lawyers 6.302 6.297 0.005 0.004

5 39 PATON Brett Sultans of Swing 6.372 6.361 0.011 0.010

6 27 SMITH Brett Frith 6.420 6.406 0.014 0.013

7 21 RENZELA Michael Igloo 1 7.234 7.213 0.021 0.020

7 4 ANDERSON Peter Adams Estate Agents 6.948 6.927 0.021 0.020

9 38 ROGERS Steve Sultans of Swing 6.632 6.654 0.022 0.021

10 20 KULPA Philip Igloo 1 6.518 6.545 0.027 0.026

11 32 DUNLEAVY Jan Rough Groomers 7.401 7.371 0.030 0.029

11 2 ADAMS Zach Adams Estate Agents 6.692 6.722 0.030 0.029

13 48 SANDY Damien Bluebird Days 7.370 7.338 0.032 0.031

14 35 FLYNN Peter Whitelaw Flynn Lawyers 5.684 5.636 0.048 0.047

15 40 PATON Tom Sultans of Swing 5.548 5.597 0.049 0.048

16 41 HAYDEN Peter Sultans of Swing 6.254 6.304 0.050 0.049

17 8 PACAK Roman BSL 5.987 6.045 0.058 0.057

18 53 FULEKY Rob Team Rossignol 6.000 6.060 0.060 0.059

19 29 FRY Alan Frith 7.496 7.433 0.063 0.062
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COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE TABELANDER Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF COURSE PERNER Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF TIMING GRONOW Sarah (AUS)
TIMING HEATHCOTE-SMITH Sam (AUS)
STARTER TABELANDER Florian (AUT)
ANNOUNCER PIANTA Tom (AUS)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Foggy
SNOW Soft
AIR TEMPERATURE 2,0 °C

Run 1 Run 2

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

COURSE Bourke Street Bourke Street
START 1660 m 1660 m
FINISH 1615 m 1615 m
DROP 45 m 45 m
GATES
STARTING TIME
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Rank Bib Name Team Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

20 51 SALLABANK Campbell Team Rossignol 5.715 5.781 0.066 0.065

21 59 BENNET Mark RMB 6.838 6.907 0.069 0.068

22 17 HOGG Stuart Buller Central 6.986 7.070 0.084 0.083

23 50 SPEIRS Dave Team Rossignol 5.435 5.534 0.099 0.098

23 30 EDGAR Margo Rough Groomers 7.357 7.258 0.099 0.098

25 52 CHARLTON Andrew Team Rossignol 6.222 6.323 0.101 0.100

26 11 FORSTER Jono Snow Time 6.655 6.761 0.106 0.105

27 28 FRY Dylan Frith 7.510 7.619 0.109 0.108

28 60 ALSOP Nick RMB 7.527 7.639 0.112 0.111

29 34 FLYNN Ted Whitelaw Flynn Lawyers 6.189 6.317 0.128 0.127

30 10 HICKEY Ian Snow Time 6.924 6.791 0.133 0.132

31 31 DUNLEAVY Peter Rough Groomers 7.624 7.764 0.140 0.139

32 7 DELACY Darren BSL 6.408 6.267 0.141 0.140

33 56 CRESWELL Peter PAZZAZZ 7.433 7.578 0.145 0.144

34 16 TEHAN James Buller Central 5.900 5.754 0.146 0.145

35 33 EDGAR John Rough Groomers 6.214 6.363 0.149 0.148

35 19 ROGERS Derry Igloo 1 6.554 6.703 0.149 0.148

37 61 LANDRY Noel RMB 7.012 7.170 0.158 0.157

38 18 GRAY Peter Igloo 1 7.404 7.240 0.164 0.163

39 57 WALKER Geoff PAZZAZZ 6.081 6.247 0.166 0.165

40 63 NEWELL Ben Team Altitude Buller Sports 6.745 6.912 0.167 0.166

41 55 REID Rowan PAZZAZZ 6.919 6.749 0.170 0.169

42 58 MCLEAN Sally RMB 6.757 6.541 0.216 0.215

43 43 BROOKE Geoffrey K2 6.542 6.322 0.220 0.219

43 5 BLAMPIED Laurie BSL 6.427 6.647 0.220 0.219

45 49 ROSS Malcolm Bluebird Days 7.187 6.965 0.222 0.221

46 46 PRITCHARD Ross Bluebird Days 7.341 7.101 0.240 0.239

46 12 MOLONEY Damian Snow Time 6.514 6.754 0.240 0.239

48 65 IRVINE Aaron Team Altitude Buller Sports 6.739 6.986 0.247 0.246

49 3 BATTEN Searle Adams Estate Agents 6.932 6.679 0.253 0.252

50 9 FORTEY Ed BSL 6.281 6.536 0.255 0.254

51 1 ADAMS Mark Adams Estate Agents 6.972 7.244 0.272 0.271

52 14 AIVATAGLOU Rob Buller Central 5.271 5.551 0.280 0.279

53 47 APPLETON Grant Bluebird Days 6.877 6.588 0.289 0.288

54 54 RITCHIE Wayne PAZZAZZ 6.834 7.131 0.297 0.296

55 13 DAVID Michael Snow Time 6.280 6.597 0.317 0.316

56 36 WYATT Ben Whitelaw Flynn Lawyers 6.885 6.567 0.318 0.317

57 42 WOODSFORD Mark K2 7.229 7.563 0.334 0.333

58 26 FRY Blake Frith 7.880 7.280 0.600 0.599

59 64 CONSIDINE Josh Team Altitude Buller Sports 7.305 6.658 0.647 0.646

60 62 SCOTT Clinton Team Altitude Buller Sports 7.310 6.524 0.786 0.785

Did Not Start - Run 1 (4)

22 CODY Patrick Igloo 2 DNS DNS

23 STEPHENS Frank Igloo 2 DNS DNS

24 CONNELL James Igloo 2 DNS DNS

25 MONK Peter Igloo 2 DNS DNS

Did Not Start - Run 2 (4)

22 CODY Patrick Igloo 2 DNS DNS

23 STEPHENS Frank Igloo 2 DNS DNS

24 CONNELL James Igloo 2 DNS DNS

25 MONK Peter Igloo 2 DNS DNS
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CHIEF OF RACE TABELANDER Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF COURSE PERNER Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF TIMING GRONOW Sarah (AUS)
TIMING HEATHCOTE-SMITH Sam (AUS)
STARTER TABELANDER Florian (AUT)
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Official Ranking - Team - Closest Times

COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE TABELANDER Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF COURSE PERNER Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF TIMING GRONOW Sarah (AUS)
TIMING HEATHCOTE-SMITH Sam (AUS)
STARTER TABELANDER Florian (AUT)
ANNOUNCER PIANTA Tom (AUS)

Run 1 Run 2

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

COURSE Bourke Street Bourke Street
START 1660 m 1660 m
FINISH 1615 m 1615 m
DROP 45 m 45 m
GATES
STARTING TIME

Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 9.1.15Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 9.1.15
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Bib Name Run 1 Run 2 Time

Total time: 0.132 1 - Sultans of Swing

39 PATON Brett 6.372 6.361 0.011

38 ROGERS Steve 6.632 6.654 0.022

40 PATON Tom 5.548 5.597 0.049

41 HAYDEN Peter 6.254 6.304 0.050

Gap: + 0.194Total time: 0.326 2 - Team Rossignol

53 FULEKY Rob 6.000 6.060 0.060

51 SALLABANK Campbell 5.715 5.781 0.066

50 SPEIRS Dave 5.435 5.534 0.099

52 CHARLTON Andrew 6.222 6.323 0.101

Gap: + 0.229Total time: 0.361 3 - Igloo 1

21 RENZELA Michael 7.234 7.213 0.021

20 KULPA Philip 6.518 6.545 0.027

19 ROGERS Derry 6.554 6.703 0.149

18 GRAY Peter 7.404 7.240 0.164
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CHIEF OF TIMING GRONOW Sarah (AUS)
TIMING HEATHCOTE-SMITH Sam (AUS)
STARTER TABELANDER Florian (AUT)
ANNOUNCER PIANTA Tom (AUS)
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Bib Name Run 1 Run 2 Time

Gap: + 0.286Total time: 0.418 4 - Rough Groomers

32 DUNLEAVY Jan 7.401 7.371 0.030

30 EDGAR Margo 7.357 7.258 0.099

31 DUNLEAVY Peter 7.624 7.764 0.140

33 EDGAR John 6.214 6.363 0.149

Gap: + 0.367Total time: 0.499 5 - Whitelaw Flynn Lawyers

37 FLYNN Dan 6.302 6.297 0.005

35 FLYNN Peter 5.684 5.636 0.048

34 FLYNN Ted 6.189 6.317 0.128

36 WYATT Ben 6.885 6.567 0.318

Gap: + 0.380Total time: 0.512 6 - Buller Central

15 DALY Matt 6.625 6.627 0.002

17 HOGG Stuart 6.986 7.070 0.084

16 TEHAN James 5.900 5.754 0.146

14 AIVATAGLOU Rob 5.271 5.551 0.280

Gap: + 0.423Total time: 0.555 7 - RMB

59 BENNET Mark 6.838 6.907 0.069

60 ALSOP Nick 7.527 7.639 0.112

61 LANDRY Noel 7.012 7.170 0.158

58 MCLEAN Sally 6.757 6.541 0.216

Gap: + 0.426Total time: 0.558 8 - K2

44 THOMPSON Guy 5.175 5.176 0.001

45 BALFE Michael 5.354 5.351 0.003

43 BROOKE Geoffrey 6.542 6.322 0.220

42 WOODSFORD Mark 7.229 7.563 0.334

Gap: + 0.444Total time: 0.576 9 - Adams Estate Agents

4 ANDERSON Peter 6.948 6.927 0.021

2 ADAMS Zach 6.692 6.722 0.030

3 BATTEN Searle 6.932 6.679 0.253

1 ADAMS Mark 6.972 7.244 0.272

Gap: + 0.542Total time: 0.674 10 - BSL

8 PACAK Roman 5.987 6.045 0.058

7 DELACY Darren 6.408 6.267 0.141

5 BLAMPIED Laurie 6.427 6.647 0.220

9 FORTEY Ed 6.281 6.536 0.255

Gap: + 0.646Total time: 0.778 11 - PAZZAZZ

56 CRESWELL Peter 7.433 7.578 0.145

57 WALKER Geoff 6.081 6.247 0.166

55 REID Rowan 6.919 6.749 0.170

54 RITCHIE Wayne 6.834 7.131 0.297

Gap: + 0.651Total time: 0.783 12 - Bluebird Days

48 SANDY Damien 7.370 7.338 0.032

49 ROSS Malcolm 7.187 6.965 0.222

46 PRITCHARD Ross 7.341 7.101 0.240

47 APPLETON Grant 6.877 6.588 0.289
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CHIEF OF RACE TABELANDER Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF COURSE PERNER Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF TIMING GRONOW Sarah (AUS)
TIMING HEATHCOTE-SMITH Sam (AUS)
STARTER TABELANDER Florian (AUT)
ANNOUNCER PIANTA Tom (AUS)

Run 1 Run 2

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

COURSE Bourke Street Bourke Street
START 1660 m 1660 m
FINISH 1615 m 1615 m
DROP 45 m 45 m
GATES
STARTING TIME
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Bib Name Run 1 Run 2 Time

Gap: + 0.654Total time: 0.786 13 - Frith

27 SMITH Brett 6.420 6.406 0.014

29 FRY Alan 7.496 7.433 0.063

28 FRY Dylan 7.510 7.619 0.109

26 FRY Blake 7.880 7.280 0.600

Gap: + 0.664Total time: 0.796 14 - Snow Time

11 FORSTER Jono 6.655 6.761 0.106

10 HICKEY Ian 6.924 6.791 0.133

12 MOLONEY Damian 6.514 6.754 0.240

13 DAVID Michael 6.280 6.597 0.317

Gap: + 1.715Total time: 1.847 15 - Team Altitude Buller Sports

63 NEWELL Ben 6.745 6.912 0.167

65 IRVINE Aaron 6.739 6.986 0.247

64 CONSIDINE Josh 7.305 6.658 0.647

62 SCOTT Clinton 7.310 6.524 0.786
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COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE TABELANDER Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF COURSE PERNER Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF TIMING GRONOW Sarah (AUS)
TIMING HEATHCOTE-SMITH Sam (AUS)
STARTER TABELANDER Florian (AUT)
ANNOUNCER PIANTA Tom (AUS)

Run 1 Run 2

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

COURSE Bourke Street Bourke Street
START 1660 m 1660 m
FINISH 1615 m 1615 m
DROP 45 m 45 m
GATES
STARTING TIME

Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 9.1.15Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 9.1.15
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Bib Name Run 1 Run 2 Time Handicap

Total time: 0.132 1 - Sultans of Swing

39 PATON Brett 6.372 6.361 0.011 22,00

38 ROGERS Steve 6.632 6.654 0.022 10,00

40 PATON Tom 5.548 5.597 0.049 18,00

41 HAYDEN Peter 6.254 6.304 0.050 22,00

Gap: + 0.194Total time: 0.326 2 - Team Rossignol

53 FULEKY Rob 6.000 6.060 0.060 11,00

51 SALLABANK Campbell 5.715 5.781 0.066 19,00

50 SPEIRS Dave 5.435 5.534 0.099 12,00

52 CHARLTON Andrew 6.222 6.323 0.101 15,00

Gap: + 0.229Total time: 0.361 3 - Igloo 1

21 RENZELA Michael 7.234 7.213 0.021 24,00

20 KULPA Philip 6.518 6.545 0.027 27,00

19 ROGERS Derry 6.554 6.703 0.149 14,00

18 GRAY Peter 7.404 7.240 0.164 27,00
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CHIEF OF TIMING GRONOW Sarah (AUS)
TIMING HEATHCOTE-SMITH Sam (AUS)
STARTER TABELANDER Florian (AUT)
ANNOUNCER PIANTA Tom (AUS)
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Bib Name Run 1 Run 2 Time Handicap

Gap: + 0.286Total time: 0.418 4 - Rough Groomers

32 DUNLEAVY Jan 7.401 7.371 0.030 36,00

30 EDGAR Margo 7.357 7.258 0.099 36,00

31 DUNLEAVY Peter 7.624 7.764 0.140 27,00

33 EDGAR John 6.214 6.363 0.149 15,00

Gap: + 0.367Total time: 0.499 5 - Whitelaw Flynn Lawyers

37 FLYNN Dan 6.302 6.297 0.005 27,00

35 FLYNN Peter 5.684 5.636 0.048 25,00

34 FLYNN Ted 6.189 6.317 0.128 15,00

36 WYATT Ben 6.885 6.567 0.318 26,00

Gap: + 0.380Total time: 0.512 6 - Buller Central

15 DALY Matt 6.625 6.627 0.002 8,00

17 HOGG Stuart 6.986 7.070 0.084 26,00

16 TEHAN James 5.900 5.754 0.146 27,00

14 AIVATAGLOU Rob 5.271 5.551 0.280 16,00

Gap: + 0.423Total time: 0.555 7 - RMB

59 BENNET Mark 6.838 6.907 0.069 27,00

60 ALSOP Nick 7.527 7.639 0.112 27,00

61 LANDRY Noel 7.012 7.170 0.158 27,00

58 MCLEAN Sally 6.757 6.541 0.216 19,00

Gap: + 0.426Total time: 0.558 8 - K2

44 THOMPSON Guy 5.175 5.176 0.001 10,00

45 BALFE Michael 5.354 5.351 0.003 27,00

43 BROOKE Geoffrey 6.542 6.322 0.220 12,00

42 WOODSFORD Mark 7.229 7.563 0.334 27,00

Gap: + 0.444Total time: 0.576 9 - Adams Estate Agents

4 ANDERSON Peter 6.948 6.927 0.021 12,00

2 ADAMS Zach 6.692 6.722 0.030 22,00

3 BATTEN Searle 6.932 6.679 0.253 8,00

1 ADAMS Mark 6.972 7.244 0.272 27,00

Gap: + 0.542Total time: 0.674 10 - BSL

8 PACAK Roman 5.987 6.045 0.058 27,00

7 DELACY Darren 6.408 6.267 0.141 4,00

5 BLAMPIED Laurie 6.427 6.647 0.220 27,00

9 FORTEY Ed 6.281 6.536 0.255 27,00

Gap: + 0.646Total time: 0.778 11 - PAZZAZZ

56 CRESWELL Peter 7.433 7.578 0.145 8,00

57 WALKER Geoff 6.081 6.247 0.166 27,00

55 REID Rowan 6.919 6.749 0.170 16,00

54 RITCHIE Wayne 6.834 7.131 0.297 10,00

Gap: + 0.651Total time: 0.783 12 - Bluebird Days

48 SANDY Damien 7.370 7.338 0.032 27,00

49 ROSS Malcolm 7.187 6.965 0.222 27,00

46 PRITCHARD Ross 7.341 7.101 0.240 1,00

47 APPLETON Grant 6.877 6.588 0.289 17,00
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CHIEF OF RACE TABELANDER Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF COURSE PERNER Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF TIMING GRONOW Sarah (AUS)
TIMING HEATHCOTE-SMITH Sam (AUS)
STARTER TABELANDER Florian (AUT)
ANNOUNCER PIANTA Tom (AUS)

Run 1 Run 2

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

COURSE Bourke Street Bourke Street
START 1660 m 1660 m
FINISH 1615 m 1615 m
DROP 45 m 45 m
GATES
STARTING TIME
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Bib Name Run 1 Run 2 Time Handicap

Gap: + 0.654Total time: 0.786 13 - Frith

27 SMITH Brett 6.420 6.406 0.014 27,00

29 FRY Alan 7.496 7.433 0.063 16,00

28 FRY Dylan 7.510 7.619 0.109 27,00

26 FRY Blake 7.880 7.280 0.600 27,00

Gap: + 0.664Total time: 0.796 14 - Snow Time

11 FORSTER Jono 6.655 6.761 0.106 20,00

10 HICKEY Ian 6.924 6.791 0.133 7,00

12 MOLONEY Damian 6.514 6.754 0.240 27,00

13 DAVID Michael 6.280 6.597 0.317 27,00

Gap: + 1.715Total time: 1.847 15 - Team Altitude Buller Sports

63 NEWELL Ben 6.745 6.912 0.167 27,00

65 IRVINE Aaron 6.739 6.986 0.247 27,00

64 CONSIDINE Josh 7.305 6.658 0.647 27,00

62 SCOTT Clinton 7.310 6.524 0.786 27,00
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Adams Ski and Golf Day 2021
Giant Slalom

Official Ranking - Individual - Fastest Times

COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE TABELANDER Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF COURSE PERNER Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF TIMING GRONOW Sarah (AUS)
TIMING HEATHCOTE-SMITH Sam (AUS)
STARTER TABELANDER Florian (AUT)
ANNOUNCER PIANTA Tom (AUS)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Foggy
SNOW Soft
AIR TEMPERATURE 2,0 °C

Run 1 Run 2

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

COURSE Bourke Street Bourke Street
START 1660 m 1660 m
FINISH 1615 m 1615 m
DROP 45 m 45 m
GATES
STARTING TIME

LIST n°20180713

Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 9.1.15Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 9.1.15

02/07/2021  /  Mount Buller (VIC)  /  Mount Buller Race & Events Department 02/07/2021 at 13:13  /  Page 1/3

Rank Bib Name Team Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

1 44 THOMPSON Guy K2 5.175 5.176 10.351

2 45 BALFE Michael K2 5.354 5.351 10.705 0.354

3 14 AIVATAGLOU Rob Buller Central 5.271 5.551 10.822 0.471

4 50 SPEIRS Dave Team Rossignol 5.435 5.534 10.969 0.618

5 40 PATON Tom Sultans of Swing 5.548 5.597 11.145 0.794

6 35 FLYNN Peter Whitelaw Flynn Lawyers 5.684 5.636 11.320 0.969

7 51 SALLABANK Campbell Team Rossignol 5.715 5.781 11.496 1.145

8 16 TEHAN James Buller Central 5.900 5.754 11.654 1.303

9 8 PACAK Roman BSL 5.987 6.045 12.032 1.681

10 53 FULEKY Rob Team Rossignol 6.000 6.060 12.060 1.709

11 57 WALKER Geoff PAZZAZZ 6.081 6.247 12.328 1.977

12 34 FLYNN Ted Whitelaw Flynn Lawyers 6.189 6.317 12.506 2.155

13 52 CHARLTON Andrew Team Rossignol 6.222 6.323 12.545 2.194

14 41 HAYDEN Peter Sultans of Swing 6.254 6.304 12.558 2.207

15 33 EDGAR John Rough Groomers 6.214 6.363 12.577 2.226

16 37 FLYNN Dan Whitelaw Flynn Lawyers 6.302 6.297 12.599 2.248

17 7 DELACY Darren BSL 6.408 6.267 12.675 2.324

18 39 PATON Brett Sultans of Swing 6.372 6.361 12.733 2.382

19 9 FORTEY Ed BSL 6.281 6.536 12.817 2.466
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COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE TABELANDER Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF COURSE PERNER Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF TIMING GRONOW Sarah (AUS)
TIMING HEATHCOTE-SMITH Sam (AUS)
STARTER TABELANDER Florian (AUT)
ANNOUNCER PIANTA Tom (AUS)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Foggy
SNOW Soft
AIR TEMPERATURE 2,0 °C

Run 1 Run 2

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

COURSE Bourke Street Bourke Street
START 1660 m 1660 m
FINISH 1615 m 1615 m
DROP 45 m 45 m
GATES
STARTING TIME
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Rank Bib Name Team Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

20 27 SMITH Brett Frith 6.420 6.406 12.826 2.475

21 43 BROOKE Geoffrey K2 6.542 6.322 12.864 2.513

22 13 DAVID Michael Snow Time 6.280 6.597 12.877 2.526

23 20 KULPA Philip Igloo 1 6.518 6.545 13.063 2.712

24 5 BLAMPIED Laurie BSL 6.427 6.647 13.074 2.723

25 15 DALY Matt Buller Central 6.625 6.627 13.252 2.901

26 19 ROGERS Derry Igloo 1 6.554 6.703 13.257 2.906

27 12 MOLONEY Damian Snow Time 6.514 6.754 13.268 2.917

28 38 ROGERS Steve Sultans of Swing 6.632 6.654 13.286 2.935

29 58 MCLEAN Sally RMB 6.757 6.541 13.298 2.947

30 2 ADAMS Zach Adams Estate Agents 6.692 6.722 13.414 3.063

31 11 FORSTER Jono Snow Time 6.655 6.761 13.416 3.065

32 36 WYATT Ben Whitelaw Flynn Lawyers 6.885 6.567 13.452 3.101

33 47 APPLETON Grant Bluebird Days 6.877 6.588 13.465 3.114

34 3 BATTEN Searle Adams Estate Agents 6.932 6.679 13.611 3.260

35 63 NEWELL Ben Team Altitude Buller Sports 6.745 6.912 13.657 3.306

36 55 REID Rowan PAZZAZZ 6.919 6.749 13.668 3.317

37 10 HICKEY Ian Snow Time 6.924 6.791 13.715 3.364

38 65 IRVINE Aaron Team Altitude Buller Sports 6.739 6.986 13.725 3.374

39 59 BENNET Mark RMB 6.838 6.907 13.745 3.394

40 62 SCOTT Clinton Team Altitude Buller Sports 7.310 6.524 13.834 3.483

41 4 ANDERSON Peter Adams Estate Agents 6.948 6.927 13.875 3.524

42 64 CONSIDINE Josh Team Altitude Buller Sports 7.305 6.658 13.963 3.612

43 54 RITCHIE Wayne PAZZAZZ 6.834 7.131 13.965 3.614

44 17 HOGG Stuart Buller Central 6.986 7.070 14.056 3.705

45 49 ROSS Malcolm Bluebird Days 7.187 6.965 14.152 3.801

46 61 LANDRY Noel RMB 7.012 7.170 14.182 3.831

47 1 ADAMS Mark Adams Estate Agents 6.972 7.244 14.216 3.865

48 46 PRITCHARD Ross Bluebird Days 7.341 7.101 14.442 4.091

49 21 RENZELA Michael Igloo 1 7.234 7.213 14.447 4.096

50 30 EDGAR Margo Rough Groomers 7.357 7.258 14.615 4.264

51 18 GRAY Peter Igloo 1 7.404 7.240 14.644 4.293

52 48 SANDY Damien Bluebird Days 7.370 7.338 14.708 4.357

53 32 DUNLEAVY Jan Rough Groomers 7.401 7.371 14.772 4.421

54 42 WOODSFORD Mark K2 7.229 7.563 14.792 4.441

55 29 FRY Alan Frith 7.496 7.433 14.929 4.578

56 56 CRESWELL Peter PAZZAZZ 7.433 7.578 15.011 4.660

57 28 FRY Dylan Frith 7.510 7.619 15.129 4.778

58 26 FRY Blake Frith 7.880 7.280 15.160 4.809

59 60 ALSOP Nick RMB 7.527 7.639 15.166 4.815

60 31 DUNLEAVY Peter Rough Groomers 7.624 7.764 15.388 5.037

Did Not Start - Run 1 (4)

22 CODY Patrick Igloo 2 DNS DNS

23 STEPHENS Frank Igloo 2 DNS DNS

24 CONNELL James Igloo 2 DNS DNS

25 MONK Peter Igloo 2 DNS DNS

Did Not Start - Run 2 (4)

22 CODY Patrick Igloo 2 DNS DNS

23 STEPHENS Frank Igloo 2 DNS DNS

24 CONNELL James Igloo 2 DNS DNS

25 MONK Peter Igloo 2 DNS DNS



VolaSoftControlPdf

COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE TABELANDER Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF COURSE PERNER Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF TIMING GRONOW Sarah (AUS)
TIMING HEATHCOTE-SMITH Sam (AUS)
STARTER TABELANDER Florian (AUT)
ANNOUNCER PIANTA Tom (AUS)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Foggy
SNOW Soft
AIR TEMPERATURE 2,0 °C

Run 1 Run 2

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

COURSE Bourke Street Bourke Street
START 1660 m 1660 m
FINISH 1615 m 1615 m
DROP 45 m 45 m
GATES
STARTING TIME
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COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE TABELANDER Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF COURSE PERNER Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF TIMING GRONOW Sarah (AUS)
TIMING HEATHCOTE-SMITH Sam (AUS)
STARTER TABELANDER Florian (AUT)
ANNOUNCER PIANTA Tom (AUS)

Run 1 Run 2

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

COURSE Bourke Street Bourke Street
START 1660 m 1660 m
FINISH 1615 m 1615 m
DROP 45 m 45 m
GATES
STARTING TIME
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Bib Name Run 1 Run 2 Time

Total time: 47.070 1 - Team Rossignol

50 SPEIRS Dave 5.435 5.534 10.969

51 SALLABANK Campbell 5.715 5.781 11.496

53 FULEKY Rob 6.000 6.060 12.060

52 CHARLTON Andrew 6.222 6.323 12.545

Gap: + 1.642Total time: 48.712 2 - K2

44 THOMPSON Guy 5.175 5.176 10.351

45 BALFE Michael 5.354 5.351 10.705

43 BROOKE Geoffrey 6.542 6.322 12.864

42 WOODSFORD Mark 7.229 7.563 14.792

Gap: + 2.652Total time: 49.722 3 - Sultans of Swing

40 PATON Tom 5.548 5.597 11.145

41 HAYDEN Peter 6.254 6.304 12.558

39 PATON Brett 6.372 6.361 12.733

38 ROGERS Steve 6.632 6.654 13.286
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CHIEF OF COURSE PERNER Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF TIMING GRONOW Sarah (AUS)
TIMING HEATHCOTE-SMITH Sam (AUS)
STARTER TABELANDER Florian (AUT)
ANNOUNCER PIANTA Tom (AUS)
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COURSE Bourke Street Bourke Street
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Bib Name Run 1 Run 2 Time

Gap: + 2.714Total time: 49.784 4 - Buller Central

14 AIVATAGLOU Rob 5.271 5.551 10.822

16 TEHAN James 5.900 5.754 11.654

15 DALY Matt 6.625 6.627 13.252

17 HOGG Stuart 6.986 7.070 14.056

Gap: + 2.807Total time: 49.877 5 - Whitelaw Flynn Lawyers

35 FLYNN Peter 5.684 5.636 11.320

34 FLYNN Ted 6.189 6.317 12.506

37 FLYNN Dan 6.302 6.297 12.599

36 WYATT Ben 6.885 6.567 13.452

Gap: + 3.528Total time: 50.598 6 - BSL

8 PACAK Roman 5.987 6.045 12.032

7 DELACY Darren 6.408 6.267 12.675

9 FORTEY Ed 6.281 6.536 12.817

5 BLAMPIED Laurie 6.427 6.647 13.074

Gap: + 6.206Total time: 53.276 7 - Snow Time

13 DAVID Michael 6.280 6.597 12.877

12 MOLONEY Damian 6.514 6.754 13.268

11 FORSTER Jono 6.655 6.761 13.416

10 HICKEY Ian 6.924 6.791 13.715

Gap: + 7.902Total time: 54.972 8 - PAZZAZZ

57 WALKER Geoff 6.081 6.247 12.328

55 REID Rowan 6.919 6.749 13.668

54 RITCHIE Wayne 6.834 7.131 13.965

56 CRESWELL Peter 7.433 7.578 15.011

Gap: + 8.046Total time: 55.116 9 - Adams Estate Agents

2 ADAMS Zach 6.692 6.722 13.414

3 BATTEN Searle 6.932 6.679 13.611

4 ANDERSON Peter 6.948 6.927 13.875

1 ADAMS Mark 6.972 7.244 14.216

Gap: + 8.109Total time: 55.179 10 - Team Altitude Buller Sports

63 NEWELL Ben 6.745 6.912 13.657

65 IRVINE Aaron 6.739 6.986 13.725

62 SCOTT Clinton 7.310 6.524 13.834

64 CONSIDINE Josh 7.305 6.658 13.963

Gap: + 8.341Total time: 55.411 11 - Igloo 1

20 KULPA Philip 6.518 6.545 13.063

19 ROGERS Derry 6.554 6.703 13.257

21 RENZELA Michael 7.234 7.213 14.447

18 GRAY Peter 7.404 7.240 14.644

Gap: + 9.321Total time: 56.391 12 - RMB

58 MCLEAN Sally 6.757 6.541 13.298

59 BENNET Mark 6.838 6.907 13.745

61 LANDRY Noel 7.012 7.170 14.182

60 ALSOP Nick 7.527 7.639 15.166
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Bib Name Run 1 Run 2 Time

Gap: + 9.697Total time: 56.767 13 - Bluebird Days

47 APPLETON Grant 6.877 6.588 13.465

49 ROSS Malcolm 7.187 6.965 14.152

46 PRITCHARD Ross 7.341 7.101 14.442

48 SANDY Damien 7.370 7.338 14.708

Gap: + 10.282Total time: 57.352 14 - Rough Groomers

33 EDGAR John 6.214 6.363 12.577

30 EDGAR Margo 7.357 7.258 14.615

32 DUNLEAVY Jan 7.401 7.371 14.772

31 DUNLEAVY Peter 7.624 7.764 15.388

Gap: + 10.974Total time: 58.044 15 - Frith

27 SMITH Brett 6.420 6.406 12.826

29 FRY Alan 7.496 7.433 14.929

28 FRY Dylan 7.510 7.619 15.129

26 FRY Blake 7.880 7.280 15.160


